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BAR Board Meeting Schedule  
2024-2025 & 2025-2026 Terms 

Board meetings are held on the second Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m. 

 

 

2024-2025 Term 

1. Thursday, September 12, 2024 – Annual Meeting  (completed) 
2. Thursday, October 10, 2024     (completed)  
3. Thursday, November 14, 2024     (completed) 

4. Tuesday, December 3, 2024 – Additional Meeting  (completed) 
5. Thursday, December 12, 2024     (completed) 
6. Thursday, January 9, 2025     (completed) 
7. Thursday, February 13, 2025    (completed) 
8. Thursday, March 13, 2025    (completed) 
9. Thursday, April 10, 2025     (completed) 

 

2025-2026 Term 

1. Thursday, May 8, 2025 – Annual Meeting  (completed) 
2. Thursday, June 12, 2025     (completed) 
3. Thursday, September 11, 2025    (completed) 
4. Thursday, October 9, 2025    (completed) 
5. Thursday, November 13, 2025    (completed) 
6. Thursday, December 11, 2025    (completed) 
7. Thursday, January 8, 2026    (completed) 
8. Thursday, February 12, 2026    (completed) 
9. Thursday, March 12, 2026 
10. Thursday, April 9, 2026 

 

Summer Vacation: 

As is customary, BAR does not hold board meetings in July or August. 
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